
GEORGETOWN EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS 
Georgetown, Ohio 45121 

January 4, 2023 
 

NOTICE OF 
2023 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 

 
The dates for the regular Board of Education Meetings for the 2023 calendar year are as listed below for 
the Georgetown Exempted Village School District. The meetings are to be held in the Jr./Sr. High School 
Student Center, 987 Mt. Orab Pike, Georgetown, Ohio 45121 at 6:00 pm. 
 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023* 
Wednesday, July 19, 2023* 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023* 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

 
The meeting dates and times were called by the Board President. 
 
*Meetings in June, July, and August will be held at the Administration Building, 1043 Mt. Orab Pike. 
 

THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE 
GEORGETOWN EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 
____________________________________________ 

Eric Toole, Treasurer 
 

Copies:  Mr. Brad Winterod, Superintendent  Electronic 
  Mr. Eric Toole, Treasurer   Electronic 
  Dr. Raymond Virost, Board President  Electronic 
  Mr. Ralph Sininger, Board Vice President Electronic 
  Dr. Andy Ache     Electronic 
  Mr. Greg Barlow    Electronic 
  Mr. Jonathan Linkous    Electronic 
  Mr. Matt Cameron    Electronic 
  News Democrat     Electronic 


